Publication of the English version of Catena Media's 2015 Annual Report

The English version of Catena Media plc's Annual Report for the 2015 fiscal year is available as of today's date on the company's website www.catenamedia.com. The Swedish version of the Annual Report 2015 will be available on our website in the coming days. The Annual Report will be distributed to shareholders who request a copy and provide their postal address.

For further information, please contact:

Robert Andersson, CEO, +356 770 329 28 www.catenamedia.com

This information was submitted for publication at 8.00 a.m. CET on 3 May 2016. The company's Certified Advisor is Avanza.

About Catena Media

Catena Media was founded in 2012 and is engaged in performance marketing and lead generation predominantly within the iGaming industry. The company thereby attracts substantial numbers of online players through various products and services, and directs them to a number of B2B customers, mainly consisting of iGaming operators. Catena Media focuses primarily on customers who operate online casinos on their own websites. Customers typically use a network of marketing partners, known as affiliates, to promote their products and services and, thus attract more online players to their websites. iGaming operators remunerate Catena Media for each online player that it generates for the operator through such websites as www.askgamblers.com, www.johnslots.com/sv/ and www.rightcasino.com. Catena Media's core markets are Sweden, Norway, Finland, the Netherlands and the United Kingdom. The company has approximately 130 employees. The Group's headquarter is located in Sliema, Malta.